506073200 05/22/2020

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6119915

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the DOC DATE previously recorded on Reel 047777 Frame 0392. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNORS INTEREST.		

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
YONGLING ZHANG	11/29/2018

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ZTE CORPORATION
Street Address:	ZTE PLAZA, KEJI ROAD SOUTH, HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK, NANSHAN
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518057

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16309334

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** asuazo@nathlaw.com

Correspondent Name: NATH GOLDBERG & MEYER

Address Line 1: 112 S. WEST ST. Address Line 2: 36161U\_JBG/ALS

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	36161U
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA B. GOLDBERG
SIGNATURE:	/Joshua B. Goldberg/
DATE SIGNED:	05/22/2020

**Total Attachments: 3** 

source=CorrectedAssign#page1.tif source=CorrectedAssign#page2.tif source=CorrectedAssign#page3.tif

PATENT 506073200 REEL: 052741 FRAME: 0960



### UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

DECEMBER 17, 2018

PTAS

NATH, GOLDBERG & MEYER 112 S. WEST ST. 36161U\_JBG/ALS ALEXANDRIA, VA 22314 505237332

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH AT 571-272-3350. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313.

RECORDATION DATE: 12/14/2018

REEL/FRAME: 047777/0392

NUMBER OF PAGES: 2

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

DOCKET NUMBER: 36161U

ASSIGNOR:

ZHANG, YONGLING

DOC DATE: 11/28/2018 11/39/3018

ASSIGNEE:

ZTE CORPORATION
ZTE PLAZA, KEJI ROAD SOUTH, HI-TECH
INDUSTRIAL PARK NANSHAN, SHENZHEN
GUANGDONG, CHINA 518057

APPLICATION NUMBER: 16309334

PATENT NUMBER:

TITLE: ELECTRONIC APPARATUS

FILING DATE: ISSUE DATE:

ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH PUBLIC RECORDS DIVISION

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5284102

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIG	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMEN	JT		
CONVEYING PARTY	ATA				
allow desirable to the second	Name	Name Exe			
YONGLING ZHANG				11/28/2018	
				11/29/2018	
RECEIVING PARTY D	<u> </u>			e agement analogy and a transfer and an agement and a second a second and a second	
Name:		RPORATION			
Street Address:	ZTE PL SHENZ		SOUTH, HI-TECH	INDUSTRIAL PARK NANSHAN,	
City:	GUANG	BDONG			
State/Country:	CHINA				
Postal Code:	518057				
Application Number: 1630					
Property Type	9		mber		
Application Number:		16309334			
		16309334			
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA	16309334			
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will	be sent to	the e-mail addre	ss first; if that is ເ	unsuccessful, it will be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, i	be sent to	the e-mail addre	essful, it will be s	unsuccessful, it will be sent sent via US Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, i Email:	be sent to f provided	o the e-mail addre I; if that is unsucd asuazo@nathlaw.c	eessful, it will be s com	unsuccessful, it will be sent sent via US Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, i Email: Correspondent Name	be sent to f provided	the e-mail addre l; if that is unsucd asuazo@nathlaw.c NATH, GOLDBER	eessful, it will be s com	unsuccessful, it will be sent eent via US Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, i Email:	be sent to f provided	o the e-mail addre I; if that is unsucd asuazo@nathlaw.c	cessful, it will be s com G & MEYER	insuccessful, it will be sent sent via US Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, i Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	be sent to f provided	o the e-mail addre I; if that is unsucd asuazo@nathlaw.c NATH, GOLDBER 112 S. WEST ST.	cessful, it will be s com G & MEYER	insuccessful, it will be sent sent via US Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, i Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	be sent to f provideo	o the e-mail addred; if that is unsucd asuazo@nathlaw.c NATH, GOLDBER 112 S. WEST ST. 36161U_JBG/ALS	cessful, it will be s com G & MEYER	insuccessful, it will be sent eent via US Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, i Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	be sent to f provided :: NUMBER:	o the e-mail addred; if that is unsucd asuazo@nathlaw.c NATH, GOLDBER 112 S. WEST ST. 36161U_JBG/ALS ALEXANDRIA, VIF	cessful, it will be s com G & MEYER	insuccessful, it will be sent sent via US Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, i Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	be sent to f provided :: NUMBER:	o the e-mail addred; if that is unsucd asuazo@nathlaw.c NATH, GOLDBER 112 S. WEST ST. 36161U_JBG/ALS ALEXANDRIA, VIF	cessful, it will be som G & MEYER RGINIA 22314 GOLDBERG	unsuccessful, it will be sent sent via US Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, i Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET I NAME OF SUBMITTER	be sent to f provided :: NUMBER:	o the e-mail addred; if that is unsucd asuazo@nathlaw.c NATH, GOLDBER 112 S. WEST ST. 36161U_JBG/ALS ALEXANDRIA, VIF 36161U JOSHUA B.	cessful, it will be som G & MEYER RGINIA 22314 GOLDBERG	unsuccessful, it will be sent sent via US Mail.	

PATENT REEL: 052741 FRAME: 0962

PTO/AIA/01 (06-12)

Approved for use through 01/31/2014. OMB 0651-0032

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76)		
Title of Invention	ELECTRONIC APPARATUS	
As the below (	named inventor, I hereby declare that:	
This declaration is directed to:	The attached application, or  ✓ United States application or PCT international application number PCT/CN2016/099241 filed on 18 September 2016	
The above-ide	ntified application was made or authorized to be made by me.	
I believe that I	am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.	
I hereby ackno by fine or impri	wledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 sonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.	
	WARNING:	
Petitioner/applicant is cautioned to avoid submitting personal information in documents filed in a patent application that may contribute to identity theft. Personal information such as social security numbers, bank account numbers, or credit card numbers (other than a check or credit card authorization form PTO-2038 submitted for payment purposes) is never required by the USPTO to support a petition or an application. If this type of personal information is included in documents submitted to the USPTO, petitioners/applicants should consider redacting such personal information from the documents before submitting them to the USPTO. Petitioner/applicant is advised that the record of a patent application is available to the public after publication of the application (unless a non-publication request in compliance with 37 CFR 1.213(a) is made in the application) or issuance of a patent. Furthermore, the record from an abandoned application may also be available to the public if the application is referenced in a published application or an issued patent (see 37 CFR 1.14). Checks and credit card authorization forms PTO-2038 submitted for payment purposes are not retained in the application file and therefore are not publicly available.		
LEGAL NAM	E OF INVENTOR	
Inventor: Y	More John 19 Date (Optional): NOV 29, 2018	
Note: An applicat	ion data sheet (PTO/SB/14 or equivalent), including naming the entire inventive entity, must accompany this form or previously filed. Use an additional PTO/AIA/01 form for each additional inventor.	

**PATENT** REEL: 052741 FRAME: 0963

**RECORDED: 05/22/2020**